State of Idaho
DEPARTMENT OF WATER RESOURCES

1341 Fillmore Street, Suite 200, Twin Falls ID 83301-3380
Phone: (208) 736-3033 FAX: (208) 736-3037

SOUTHERN REGION DIRK KEMPTHORNE

Governor

KARL J. DREHER
Director

March 21, 2002
Charles Runyon
716-B East 4900 North

Buhl, ID
83316

Water District: 47-G, Salmon Falls Creek

Dear Mr. Runyon;

We have received your 2001 watermaster’s report, your 2002 oath of office, and a signed call-on
petition for watermaster services for this season. A copy of the approval page of the report is
enclosed for your records, as is your certificate of appointment for this season.

Regards,

James E. Stanton
Sr. Water Resource Agent




WATERMASTER’S REPORT  RECEIVEED

From Wﬂ/@c—é /, 2oo/ , 19 To @O?Zﬂé/“/ 3/_ Zoo / 19

L4

Water District No. 617 9
2 a
Name of Watermaster Md 47 /!)' "/ [ i

P.O. Address 7/6-8 Eas < 09 /M IE“A/- —Z&'i/""44 S33/6

AFFIDAVIT OF WATERMASTER
STATE OF IDAHO }

_ .} ss.
COUNTY OF Zaun lalls

é%ﬂ/é\f Z“h/w + , being first duly sworn, deposes and says that he is Watermaster of Water
District 4 pd ¢ , having been lawfully appointed by /6/4/'/ ﬂ/’e 4 Er , Director,

Idaho Department of Water Resources, and that the volumes of water, as stated in this report and prorated by him to the water

right holders of the district are correct.
K W W
7

(Deputy) Watermaster District No. <7 9
, Roo2-

A v -
Subscribed and sworn to before me, this /Z day of Mﬂ e "6

My Commission expires é-7-27

(SEAL)
Boise, Idaho, 3~ , Y2009
I HEREBY CERTIFY, that ¢ A‘"‘/ (A S R u n}m'n was lawfully appointed by me as Water Master
of Water District No. ’7”7 ~¢ , and that the information contained in this report, as herein sworn to, is, to the best of my

knowledge and belief, correct.

kanl T, Dreles

Director, Department of Water Resources

By gfm




(WATER MASTER REPORT FOR 2001)

DESCRIPTION OF DIVERSION POINT

Owner of Diversion Right
Ident.No. Addresses Sec.
Bob Ring 47.2159 4820 North 1000 East 31
47-2400 Buhi, Idaho 83316 19
Magic Water Co. 47-2269 4793N 700E 2
Buhl, ldaho 83316
Visser Holstein 47-2316B P. O. Box 665 20
47-2316C Castleford, 1d. 83321 20
47-2402 20
47-2417 20
47.7642  (Storage) 20
Driscoll Brothers 47-2316A 2250 So. 3200 W. 20
Partnership 47-4099 Aberdeen, {daho 83210 20
47.7615  (Well) 20
47.7618 ((Well) 20
47.7565  (Well) 20
47.7569  (Well) 20
47.7252  (Storage) 20
47.7708  (Storage) 20
Doug Driscoll 47-2345B P.0. Box 371 23
47-23468B Am. Falls, Idaho 83211 23
47-2347B 23
47-7075A 23
47-7136A 23
47-2345A 23
47-2346A 23
47-2347A 23
47-70758 23
47-71368B 23
Magic Irrigators 47.2415 4900 North 716-B East 01
47.2384 Buhl, |d 83316 01
47-8059 01
47-8060 02
47-10261 01

(WATERMASTER REPORT FOR 2001)
et
Cost Per CFS Permitted $ /

Total No. Days of Watermaster /Xs

€Y
Total Pay $ /10 '—.‘5
Other Expenses $ //0
Total Cost J 9/ QJ
#22/,27

Total CFS Permitted =
o9
Cost per Total CFS permitted $ _:

Twp.

8S
8s

108

108
108
108
108
108

108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108

98

98
108
98

Rge.

14E
14E

13E

13E
13E

13E
13E

13E
13E
13E
13E
13E
13E
13E
13E
13E
13E

13E
13E
13E
13E
13E

Total Budgeted

Total in
CubicFeet
Per Sec.

265.851

Prorated
Limited
Water
Right

221.271

Total

$
Collected

$17.23

$62.18

$23.29

$17.50

$221.27

Adopted Credits Debits
Budget
$ $ $
$6.51 $0.00 $0.00
$94.56 $0.00 $0.00
$17.23 $0.00 $0.00
$62.18 $0.00 $0.00
$23.29 $0.00 $0.00
$17.50 $0.00 $0.00
$221.27 $0.00 $0.00




